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1 RoK 32 m²
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lghnr 2036

Bad

Kök

Balkong

Rum

Hall

L

K/F

G/STG

Kpr

ÖSTGÖTAGATAN 74
Katarina-Sofia, Stockholm

Avvikelser kan förekomma 2020-11-19

0 1 2 3 4 5 m

7

12

13

14

4

3

2

Bottenvån.

Källare

Vån. 1 Tr.

Vån. 2 Tr.

Vån. 3 Tr.

Vån. 4 Tr.

Vån. 5 Tr.

Vind

5

6

Ru
tge

r f
uc

hs
ga

tan

Ö
st

gö
ta

ga
ta

n

Bohusgatan

N

=GarderobG

=Plats för linneskåpL

=StädskåpST

=Kyl & FrysK/F



Kv. Metspöet 4
1 RoK 26 m²

lghnr 2037

Bad

Ko
kv

rå

Balkong

Rum

G/ST Kpr

ÖSTGÖTAGATAN 74
Katarina-Sofia, Stockholm

Avvikelser kan förekomma 2020-11-19

0 1 2 3 4 5 m

7

12

13

14

4

3

2

Bottenvån.

Källare

Vån. 1 Tr.

Vån. 2 Tr.

Vån. 3 Tr.

Vån. 4 Tr.

Vån. 5 Tr.

Vind

5

6

Ru
tge

r f
uc

hs
ga

tan

Ö
st

gö
ta

ga
ta

n

Bohusgatan

N

=GarderobG

=StädskåpST



Kv. Metspöet 4
1 RoK 41 m²
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